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The Tap Division

Blue Devils

Greens in Regulation
Big Daddy P
Brandon's Bombers

The Spot Division

Family Jewels
Wild Ones

Shock and Awe
Sexual Chocolates

The Buck Division

Smoke and Mirrors
K2

Shooting from the Hip
Cleavers of Meat

Total Points

Smoke and Mirrors
Greens in Regulation
K2

Blue Devils

Shooting from the Hip
Shock and Awe

Big Daddy P

Family Jewels

Wild Ones

Brandon's Bombers
Sexual Chocolates
Cleavers of Meat
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1840.80
1533.05
1510.30
1469.30
1454.90
1408.25
1403.90
1395.45
1386.40
1376.55
1354.50
1273.80
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.214

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.857
0.643
0.571
0.286

DIV
4-2

4-2
1-5

DIV
3-3
5-1
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
5-1
2-4
0-6

PF
1187.65
1225.35
1198.30
1127.00

PF
1088.15
1205.05
1174.80
1157.90

PF
1564.20
1326.15
1189.70
1063.00
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PA
1170.15
1164.90
1145.00
1360.75

PA
1106.70
1176.35
1214.30
1310.45

PA
1175.70
1221.85
1235.95
1225.15

PTS
1469.30
1533.05
1403.90
1376.55

PTS
1395.45
1386.40
1408.25
1354.50

PTS
1840.80
1510.30
1454.90
1273.80
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